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Merchandise Leadership Team

Damian Lynch
General Manager

Merchandise
+64 27 267 7446

Justin Dykhoff
Merchandise Manager

Produce
+64 21 885 115

Patrick O’Leary
Master Data

Operations Manager
+642 11941 325

Jason Trewern
Merchandise Manager

Meat & Seafood
+64 21 195 2072

Laura Goudie
Head of Merchandise 

- Commercial
+64 21 576 314

Justin Waddell
Head of Category & Promotions

+64 22 123 0229 

Click on Name for Email Address

mailto:damian.lynch@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:justin.dykhoff@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:patrick.oleary@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:jason.trewern@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:laura.goudie@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:justin.waddell@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
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Category & Promotions Team

Justin Waddell
Head of Category & Promotions

+64 22 123 0229 

Haden Piggott
Head of Fresh & Category & 

Promotions Projects
+64 21 914 236

Alanna O’Grady
Head of Grocery Food & 

Beverage
+64 21 246 0809

Andrea Gent
Head of Customer Insights

+64 21 241 9393

Toby Hanson
Head of Chilled / Frozen / 

Liquor & Private Label
+64 27 245 9647

Click on Name for Email Address

Gemma Eastwood
Head of Grocery Non Food & 

General Merchandise
+64 21 244 9234

Vienna Jacobs
Business Analyst

Category & Promotions
+64 3 353 8742

Neve Doak
E-Commerce Merchandising 

Lead
+64 21 417 924

mailto:justin.waddell@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:haden.piggott@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:alanna.ogrady@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:andrea.gent@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:toby.hanson@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:gemma.eastwood@fssi.co.nz
mailto:vienna.jacobs@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:neve.doak@foodstuffs-si.co.nz


Grocery Food & Beverage Team
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Alanna O’Grady
Head of Grocery Food & Beverage

+64 21 246 0809

Jeni Harper
Category Manager

Snacking
+64 3 353 8842

Click on Name for Email Address

Steve Weastell
Category Manager

Breakfast, Bread & Baking
+64 21 196 6287

Matthew Jones
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 353 8904

Sarah Neal
Category Manager

General Food
+64 21 970 991

Georgia McIntyre
Category & Promotions Assistant

+64 3 930 1943

Matt Newton
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 352 0824

Kimberly Fraser
Category Manager

Beverages
+64 3 352 0824

Mere Withington
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 930 1351

mailto:alanna.ogrady@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:jeni.harper@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:steve.weastell@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:matthew.jones@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:sarah.neal@fssi.co.nz
mailto:Georgia.McIntyre@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:matthew.newton@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:kimberly.fraser@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:mere.withington@foodstuffs-si.co.nz


Grocery Non Food & General Merchandise Team
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Gemma Eastwood
Head of Grocery Non Food & General 

Merchandise
+64 21 244 9234

Alice Richardson
Category Manager
Health & Beauty 

+64 3 352 0832

Wataru Inoue
Category Manager

General Merchandise & Pet
+64 3 930 1777

Thomas White
Category Manager
Household & Baby

+64 21 325 382

Alex Pohatu-Trow
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 930 1352

Click on Name for Email Address

Sam Mitchell
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 930 1077

Morgan Thatcher
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 930 1346

mailto:Gemma.Eastwood@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:alice.richardson@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:wataru.inoue@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:thomas.white@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:alex.pohatu-trow@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:sam.mitchell@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:morgan.thatcher@foodstuffs-si.co.nz


Click on Name for Email Address6

Fresh & Category & Promotions Projects Team
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Haden Piggott
Head of Fresh & Category & 

Promotions Projects
+64 21 914 236

Wayne Taylor
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 352 0903

Logan Freear
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 374 8493

Elliott Brown
Merchandise Systems

Support Assistant
+64 3 353 8910

Tim McLean
Category Manager Produce / 

Deli & Café
+64 21 313 037

Julianna Latif
Merchandise Systems

Support Lead
+64 21 900 908

Tim Campbell
Category & Promotions  

Projects Lead
+64 3 352 0906

Curtis Stallworthy
Category Manager

Meat / Seafood & Bakery
+64 3 353 8195

Bilal Kayani
Merchandise Systems

Support Assistant
+64 3 244 2341 

mailto:haden.piggott@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:wayne.taylor@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:logan.freear@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:elliott.brown@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:tim.mclean@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:julianna.latif@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:tim.campbell@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:curtis.stallworthy@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:curtis.stallworthy@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:bilal.kayani@foodstuffs-si.co.nz


Click on Name for Email Address7

Chilled, Frozen, Liquor and Private Label Team

Toby Hanson
Head of Chilled / Frozen / 

Liquor & Private Label
+64 27 245 9647

Vacant
Category & Promotions Assistant

Jack Young
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 353 8653

Helena Odinot
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 930 1352

Anderson Da Silva Souza
Private Label Co-Ordinator

+64 3 371 3217

Kerry Lander
Category Manager

Chilled
+64 21 353 749

Renee Waru
Category Manager

Liquor
+64 21 799 768

Luke Tasker 
Category Manager

Frozen
+64 21 763 224

Sarah Kennedy
Category & Promotions Planner

+64 3 930 1945

mailto:toby.hanson@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:jack.young@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:helena.odinot@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:anderson.dasilva@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:kerry.lander@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:renee.waru@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:luke.tasker@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:sarah.kennedy@foodstuffs-si.co.nz


Jessica Green
Range & Space Analyst

+64 3 353 8772
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Andrea Gent
Head of Customer Insights

+64 21 241 9393

Customer Insights Team

Georgia Dunbar
Pricing & Promotions Insights 

Manager
+64 3 353 8647

Holly Lill
Range & Space Insights Manager

+64 3 353 8979

Amelia Hughson
Range & Space Analyst

+64 3 353 2672

Claudia Egan
Range & Space Analyst

+64 3 352 0839

Elisha Harrison
Pricing & Promotions Analyst

+64 3 353 8762

Holly Weaver
Pricing & Promotions Analyst

+64 3 930 1219

Click on Name for Email Address

Vacant
Pricing & Promotions Analyst

Catherine Savill
Insights Deployment Lead

+64 3 930 1476

Celeste Richards
Range & Space Analyst

+64 3 930 0969

Danielle Mclellan
Pricing & Promotions Analyst

+64 3 353 8347

Vacant
Range & Space Analyst

mailto:jessica.green@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:andrea.gent@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:georgia.dunbar@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:holly.lill@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:amelia.hughson@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:claudia.egan@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:elisha.harrison@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:holly.weaver@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:catherine.savill@foodstuffs-si.co.nz
mailto:celeste.richards@fssi.co.nz
mailto:danielle.mclellan@fssi.co.nz
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